
S.No. Activity Name Organizing 
Committee Date (tentative) Day

1 Commencement of Classes (III,V 
and VII Semester) -- 17.07.2023 Monday

2 Commencement of Classes((I 
Semester) -- 01.08.2023 Tuesday

3 Independence Day Celebration Cultural 15.08.2023 Tuesday
4 Spic Macay Artist Performance Cultural 19.08.2023 Saturday

5 Rakshabandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday

6 Fresher’s   Night    
–   For   new  admitted students Cultural 02.09.2023 Saturday

7 Krishna Janmashtmi 07.09.2023 Thursday
8 Krishna Janmashtmi Event Cultural 09.09.2023 Saturday

9 Ganesh Chaturthi 2023 Cultural & Hostel 19.09.2023 to 
28.09.2023

Tuesday to 
Thursday

10 Milad-un-Nabi 28.09.2023 Thursday
11 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday

12 Annual Literary Fest (Abhivyakti 
2023) Cultural 07.10.2023 Saturday

13 Food Fest + Student Day Cultural 14.10.2023 Saturday
14 Maha Raas – 2023 Cultural 21.10.2023 Saturday
15 Maha Navami 23.10.2023 Monday
16 Dussehra 24.10.2023 Tuesday

17 MU Sports League Sports 26.10.2023 to 
30.10.2023

Thursday  to 
Monday

18 LAN Gaming (Mobile Gaming) Technical 04.11.2023 Saturday

19   Deepawali 10.11.2023 to 
14.11.2023

Friday to 
Tuesday

20 End Semester Examination 
(III,V and VII Semester)

-- 21.11.2023-
20.12.2023

--

21 End Semester Examination (I 
Semester)

-- 11.12.2023-
30.12.2023

22 Semester Break -- 21.12.2023-
06.01.2024

--
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